Whitney Point
(G) 7/8TH Basketball

OPPONENTS

LOCATION

Coaches:

TRANSPORTATION

o Matt Poyer
e Angela Wayne

LEAGUE / NON-

LEAGUE

Jan 3, 2024 Wed
Jan 4, 2024 Thu
Jan 5, 2024 Fri
Jan 8, 2024 Mon
CANCELLED Jan Tue
9, 2024

Jan 10, 2024 Wed
Jan 11, 2024 Thu
Jan 12, 2024 Fri
Jan 17, 2024 Wed
Jan 17, 2024 Wed
Jan 18, 2024 Thu
Jan 19, 2024 Fri
Jan 22, 2024 Mon
CANCELLED Jan Tue
23, 2024

Jan 24, 2024 Wed
Jan 25, 2024 Thu
Jan 26, 2024 Fri
Jan 29, 2024 Mon
Jan 30, 2024 Tue
Jan 31, 2024 Wed
Feb 1, 2024 Thu
Feb 2, 2024 Fri
Feb 5, 2024 Mon
Feb 6, 2024 Tue
Feb 7, 2024 Wed
Feb 8, 2024 Thu

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice

Practice
Regular

Season
20-19 W

Regular
Season

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice

Practice

Regular
Season

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Dryden
N/A
N/A

@

Trumansburg
Lansing

N/A

@ Marathon
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Groton

N/A

N/A

@ Dryden
N/A

Moravia

N/A

N/A

@ Lansing

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00

5:00
PM

5:00

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00

5:00
PM
5:00
PM

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium
TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

MS Gym

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

Appleby E S

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium
TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

Dryden E S

TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium
TRA Large
Gymnasium

TRA Large
Gymnasium

Lansing MS

Departure Time:

4:30 PM

Departure Time:

3:45 PM

Departure Time:

3:45 PM

Departure Time:

3:45 PM



WEEK START END LEAGUE / NON-

DATE WEEK  rvpE oppoNENTs START END  ocation  TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE
Feb 9, 2024 Fri  Practice  N/A 3:00 PM 200 g?rﬁr';:;%‘in

Feb 12, 2024 Mon ggggﬁ Trumansburg 4:30 PM g?rﬁr';:;%‘in L

44-8 W

Feb 13, 2024 Tue  Practice  N/A 3:00 PM 200 g?r/:rl{:stﬁﬁn

Feb 14, 2024 Wed Practice  N/A 3:00 PM E,:,Slo g?gr';;;%%

Feb 15, 2024 Thu  go9U"  Marathon  4:30 PM g‘r’: rarge L
Feb 20, 2024 Tue  Practice  N/A 3:00 PM 200 g?ﬁ#:;ﬁ;

Feb 21, 2024 Wed Practice  N/A 3:00 PM 200 g%#j;ﬁﬁn

Feb 22, 2024 Thu  Practce  N/A 3:00 PM 200 g?rﬁr';:;%‘in

Feb 23, 2024 Fri Practice  N/A 3:00 PM E,:,Slo g?gr';;;%%

Feb 26, 2024 Mon  Practice  N/A 3:00 PM 20 é@g#:;ﬁﬁn

Feb 27, 2024 Tue  Practice  N/A 3:00 PM 200 g?ﬁ#:;ﬁ;

Feb 28, 2024 Wed Practice  N/A 3:00 PM 200 g%#j;ﬁﬁn

Feb 29, 2024 Thu  Practce  N/A 3:00 PM 200 g?rﬁr';:;%‘in

Mar 1, 2024 Fri ggg:(l;r @ Moravia  5:45 PM g}‘,’rﬁ“’ia ES E%'ga;f\'n"e Time: |

Date: 2025-12-16
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