

Coaches:

- Matt Poyer
- Angela Wayne

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON- LEAGUE
Jan 3, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 4, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 5, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 8, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
CANCELLED Jan 9, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 10, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 11, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Dryden	4:30 PM		TRA Large Gymnasium		L
Jan 12, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 17, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 17, 2024	Wed	Regular Season 20-19 W	@ Trumansburg	6:00 PM		MS Gym	Departure Time: 4:30 PM	L
Jan 18, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Lansing	4:30 PM		TRA Large Gymnasium		L
Jan 19, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 22, 2024	Mon	Regular Season	@ Marathon	4:30 PM		Appleby E S	Departure Time: 3:45 PM	L
CANCELLED Jan 23, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 24, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 25, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 26, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 29, 2024	Mon	Regular Season	Groton	4:30 PM		TRA Large Gymnasium		L
Jan 30, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Jan 31, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 1, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	@ Dryden	5:30 PM		Dryden E S	Departure Time: 3:45 PM	L
Feb 2, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 5, 2024	Mon	Regular Season	Moravia	4:30 PM		TRA Large Gymnasium		L
Feb 6, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 7, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 8, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	@ Lansing	5:30 PM		Lansing MS	Departure Time: 3:45 PM	L

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON- LEAGUE
Feb 9, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 12, 2024	Mon	Regular Season 44-8 W	Trumansburg	4:30 PM		TRA Large Gymnasium		L
Feb 13, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 14, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 15, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Marathon	4:30 PM		TRA Large Gymnasium		L
Feb 20, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 21, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 22, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 23, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 26, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 27, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 28, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Feb 29, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TRA Large Gymnasium		
Mar 1, 2024	Fri	Regular Season	@ Moravia	5:45 PM		Moravia ES Gym	Departure Time: 4:30 PM	L

Date: 2025-12-16